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April	Pools	2023	-	4/1/2023	to	4/2/2023

Results

Event	1		Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:02.13BY-SR
1) Loveland, Taylor 14 2) Wei, Maleah 16
3) Sinipete, Breana 15 4) Campbell, Stacia 15

30.71 34.58 30.16 26.68
B2 2:07.86NST-SR

1) Clark, Sadye 17 2) Schaffer, Sadie 15
3) Tindall, Camille 18 4) Greenwalt, Teagun 13

33.87 32.52 29.82 31.65
C3 2:11.99NST-SR

1) Barnett, Genavive 15 2) Cizmich, Adrielle 18
3) Romero, Lilly 15 4) McShane, Tavianne 14

36.52 32.89 32.77 29.81
A4 2:16.82BSC-SR

1) Lunde, Kennedy 14 2) Nickel, Brooklynn 13
3) Hill, Julia 15 4) Smith, Indy 14

33.81 40.44 30.76 31.81
D5 2:20.27BY-SR

1) Brady, Lillian 13 2) Weak, Madeline 13
3) Edmonds, Lily 14 4) Brewster, Campbell 15

33.46 39.95 36.23 30.63
A6 2:23.38NST-SR

1) Tuckett, Evala 13 2) Mitchell, Phoebe 14
3) Campbell, Rebekah 16 4) Moulton, Kallie 15

31.88 43.56 34.85 33.09
B7 2:23.66BY-SR

1) Schafer, Eleanor 15 2) Laing, Vivienne 13
3) Smith, Marissa 16 4) Hickerson, Grace 14

34.54 39.39 33.44 36.29
C8 2:31.26BY-SR

1) Johnson, Alena 15 2) Roberson, Abbie 13
3) Figueroa, Madeline 14 4) Hannon, Eirinn 15

43.62 16.28 22.12 1:09.24
E9 2:37.11BY-SR

1) Smith, Noel 14 2) Curry, Natalia 13
3) Adrian, Isabell 13 4) Rice, Hadley 15

33.51 44.22 1:19.38

Event	2		Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:51.68BY-SR
1) Roecker, Rainey 16 2) Bokma, Henry 16
3) Young, Tyler 15 4) Wood, Ryan 16

29.22 31.01 27.05 24.40
B2 2:00.52BY-SR

1) Garcia, Ace 13 2) Dean, Jett 14
3) Murray, Sam 15 4) Bokma, Kael 14

31.61 33.90 27.77 27.24
A3 2:06.71NST-SR

1) Hogin Serrato, Dominic 15 2) McDonald, Sean 15
3) Schubert, Jacob 16 4) Mahr, James 13

33.42 35.13 24.62 33.54
A4 2:16.56BSC-SR

1) Barbeau, Jack 15 2) Ziegler, Max 14
3) Bartich, Keegan 13 4) Norton, Sean 14

36.12 36.45 38.30 25.69

C--- NSBY-SR
2) Cheng, Cody 13

3) Ballek, Spencer 13 4) Shin, Jonah 14

Event	3		Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:26.53BY-SR
1) Daycock, Abby 12 2) Passanisi, Juliet 10
3) Weatherford, Olivia 12 4) Titensky, Liena 11

38.03 39.07 35.74 33.69
A2 2:30.48NST-SR

1) Sparks, Piper 12 2) Wall, Kadynce 11
3) Cantrell, Elise 11 4) Hoover, Bryn 11

58.72 58.56 33.20
A3 2:47.47BSC-SR

1) Hill, Keira 11 2) Cimbalik, Hadley 10
3) Li, Andria 10 4) Anderson, Cali 11

36.58 54.27 40.92 35.70
B4 2:52.90BY-SR

1) Huffaker, Scotlyn 10 2) Temple, Callie 11
3) Wang, Chloe 8 4) Binder, Charlotte 12

47.13 43.84 51.56 30.37
C5 2:53.40BY-SR

1) Cariaga, Solana 10 2) Kruitbosch, Chloe 12
3) Cotton, Hannah 9 4) Smith, Abby 12

44.77 46.45 51.07 31.11
F6 3:04.56BY-SR

1) Logan, Ella 11 2) Hibbard, Rory 12
3) O'Brien, Molly 11 4) Milburn, Elle 11

45.66 52.64 48.94 37.32
E7 3:17.95BY-SR

1) Beaufort, Miya 12 2) Passanisi, Kate 8
3) Eliason, MJ 10 4) Perales, Sydnee 12

44.45 2:01.47 32.03
B8 3:20.69NST-SR

1) Clayton, June 9 2) Oconnor, Everleigh 9
3) Mahr, Scarlet 10 4) McQueary, Lilly/Lillian 12

51.26 1:00.16 44.36 44.91
C9 3:38.32NST-SR

1) Goodwin, Chloe 9 2) Bonaminio, Willow 10
3) Delima, Khloe 11 4) Bonaminio, Aspen 10

49.23 2:14.90 34.19
D10 4:32.92NST-SR

1) Brinkerhoff, Lily 8 2) Jahn, Ivie 8
3) Dumitrascu, Elena 7 4) Clayton, Cora 8

50.89 1:12.41 59.38 1:30.24
D--- DQBY-SR

1) Kelly, Katherine 8 2) Prudhomme, Jamie 12
3) Grammon, Terebinth 12 4) Prudhomme, Jocelyn 10

42.28 51.25 46.36 38.32

Event	4		Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:31.83BY-SR
1) Watson, Luke 11 2) Kelly, Matthew 10
3) Cariaga, Diego 12 4) Cheng, Hank 11

34.91 43.88 44.22 28.82
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Results
(Event	4		Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A2 2:49.74SAW-SR

1) Moses, Ryan 10 2) Malone, McCoy 9
3) Benton, Declan 7 4) Hoisington, Ian 12

47.71 50.31 41.75 29.97
B3 2:52.98BY-SR

1) Garcia, Shire 11 2) Devore, Benton 12
3) Wheeler, Bridger 9 4) Roland, Ares 11

39.41 44.63 58.08 30.86
A4 2:56.89NST-SR

1) Arnoldson, Owen 11 2) Schelstrate, Luke 12
3) Schelstrate, Eli 10 4) Pacheco, Erik 12

49.85 39.92 53.52 33.60
B--- DQNST-SR

1) Canϐield, Kannon 10 2) Tindall, Thatcher 8
3) Prouty, Harlan 11 4) Stubbs, Philip 8

1:00.61 15.46 1:23.36 1:59.87
C--- DQBY-SR

1) Gergely, Nate 12 2) Douglass, Drake 12
3) Brost, Lincoln 12 4) Fountain, Eli 10

49.13 45.84 41.44 35.80
D--- NSBY-SR
2) Brown, Sterling 10
4) Pena, Hudson 10

Event	5		Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 181 26.12Tindall, Camille
MVM-SR 162 26.47Miller, Julia
BY-SR 143 27.24Loveland, Taylor
SA-SR 174 27.27Bryson, Sicily
BY-SR 155 27.73Campbell, Stacia
SA-SR 176 28.12Pew, Piper
BSC-SR 147 28.71Lunde, Kennedy
BSC-SR 158 28.79Carrillo, Quetzal
NST-SR 159 29.41Romero, Lilly
BSC-SR 1410 29.63Crichton, Frankie
BY-SR 1611 29.84Wei, Maleah
NST-SR 1712 29.89Clark, Sadye
BSC-SR 1713 30.00Carrillo, Itzel
NST-SR 1414 30.25McShane, Tavianne
BY-SR 1515 30.28Brewster, Campbell
BY-SR 1316 30.95Laing, Vivienne
BY-SR 1417 31.31Figueroa, Madeline
BSC-SR 1318 31.35Nickel, Brooklynn
BY-SR 1319 31.66Weak, Madeline
NST-SR 1620 32.16Campbell, Rebekah
BSC-SR 1421 32.32Smith, Indy
NST-SR 1522 32.52Moulton, Kallie
WINN-SN 1423 32.73Toland, Makenna
BY-SR 1324 33.04Brady, Lillian
BY-SR 1425 33.06Edmonds, Lily
NST-SR 1426 33.33Mitchell, Phoebe
BY-SR 1527 33.49Rice, Hadley
NST-SR 1328 33.74Greenwalt, Teagun
BY-SR 1429 35.43Hickerson, Grace
BY-SR 1330 35.60Adrian, Isabell
BY-SR 1531 36.29Johnson, Alena

BY-SR 1332 36.54Curry, Natalia
BY-SR 1433 37.05Smith, Noel
BY-SR 1534 37.57Hannon, Eirinn
BY-SR 13--- NSCampbell, Selene
BY-SR 14--- NSWinters, Genevieve

Event	6		Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 161 22.39Schubert, Jacob
MVM-SR 152 23.67Schnitzeler, AJ
MVM-SR 163 23.86Reis, Carson
BY-SR 164 24.07Bokma, Henry
BY-SR 165 24.72Wood, Ryan
SA-SR 156 24.75Ciobanu, Max
BY-SR 157 24.93Murray, Sam
MVM-SR 158 25.24Attebury, Chaz
MVM-SR 169 25.47Stallones, Aidan
MVM-SR 1310 25.52Brown, Kyler
SA-SR 1611 26.06Marshall, Clark
BY-SR 1612 26.37Roecker, Rainey
MVM-SR 1313 26.84Rao, Alex
BY-SR 1414 27.08Dean, Jett
CSC-SR 1415 27.24Ramsey, Colton
BY-SR 1316 27.58Garcia, Ace
BSC-SR 1417 27.86Ziegler, Max
BSC-SR 1518 29.52Barbeau, Jack
MVM-SR 1319 30.47Howard, Connor
BY-SR 1320 30.52Ballek, Spencer
BSC-SR 1321 30.83Bartich, Keegan
BSC-SR 1422 31.90Norton, Sean
SA-SR 1423 32.74Keely, Pierce
MVM-SR 1524 33.33Hansen, Cedar
NST-SR 1325 34.90Mahr, James
MVM-SR 16--- DQPulleiro, Lucas
NST-SR 15--- NSTuckett, Kaleb
BY-SR 13--- NSEliason, Bob

Event	7		Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CSC-SR 121 29.35Kester, Megan
BY-SR 122 32.10Binder, Charlotte
BY-SR 103 33.45Passanisi, Juliet
BY-SR 124 33.84Smith, Abby
BY-SR 125 33.98Grammon, Terebinth
BY-SR 116 34.87O'Brien, Molly
BY-SR 127 35.41Prudhomme, Jamie
NST-SR 118 35.59Cantrell, Elise
NST-SR 109 35.77Mahr, Scarlet
BY-SR 1210 35.83Kruitbosch, Chloe
BY-SR 1211 36.03Perales, Sydnee
BSC-SR 1012 36.40Li, Andria
BY-SR  813 36.55Wang, Chloe
MVM-SR  714 36.76Rao, Olive
BY-SR  915 37.49Cotton, Hannah
SAW-SR 1016 37.88Washington, Leona
NST-SR 1117 37.98Wall, Kadynce
BY-SR 1118 38.00Milburn, Elle
BSC-SR 1119 38.19Anderson, Cali
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Results
(Event	7		Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
SA-SR 1020 38.52Liang, Candy
BY-SR  821 38.55Kelly, Katherine
BY-SR  822 38.78Passanisi, Kate
BY-SR 1223 39.39Hibbard, Rory
BY-SR 1024 39.40Huffaker, Scotlyn
NST-SR  925 39.76Clayton, June
NST-SR 11*26 39.95Hoover, Bryn
BY-SR 12*26 39.95Beaufort, Miya
BY-SR  928 40.07Garcia, Brecca
NST-SR  729 40.36Dumitrascu, Elena
BY-SR 1130 40.42Logan, Ella
BY-SR  931 40.74Ransom, Brinley
BY-SR 1032 43.47Eliason, MJ
BY-SR  933 43.73Barnett, Brieya
NST-SR 1034 44.07Bonaminio, Aspen
BY-SR 1035 44.30Prudhomme, Jocelyn
BSC-SR 1036 44.43Cimbalik, Hadley
NST-SR  937 45.03Oconnor, Everleigh
NST-SR 1138 45.22Delima, Khloe
WINN-SN 1039 45.40Rupp, Blake
NST-SR 1040 46.19Bonaminio, Willow
NST-SR 1141 47.91Geaslen, Zoe
NST-SR  942 48.00McQueary, Sophia
BY-SR  943 49.02Douglass, Presley
NST-SR 1244 49.23McQueary, Lilly/Lillian
BY-SR 1045 49.73Herwy, Olivia
CSC-SR  846 49.92Arduino, Everley
BY-SR  847 52.28Seely, Addison
NST-SR  848 52.72Brinkerhoff, Lily
CSC-SR  949 55.14Arduino, Ainsley
NST-SR  950 59.10Jahn, Darli
WINN-SN  851 1:08.57Toland, Charleigh
NST-SR  852 1:25.48Clayton, Cora
EST-SR 12--- NSMuratore, Alyssa
CSC-SR 11--- NSBowles, Emma
BY-SR 10--- NSMasing, Lucy

Event	8		Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 29.72Cheng, Hank
SAW-SR 122 30.02Hoisington, Ian
MVM-SR 123 30.58Hansen, Csurf
BY-SR 114 32.23Watson, Luke
BY-SR 115 32.48Roland, Ares
NST-SR 126 32.67Schelstrate, Luke
MVM-SR 127 33.15Cameron, Sawyer
BSC-SR 128 33.54Kreizenbeck, Drew
NST-SR 109 34.26Schelstrate, Eli
BSC-SR 1210 34.57Peatry, Jace
BY-SR 1011 35.43Kelly, Matthew
SA-SR 1112 35.88Myers, Logan
SAW-SR  713 36.02Benton, Declan
BY-SR 1014 36.20Fountain, Eli
BY-SR 1215 36.31Devore, Benton
BY-SR 1216 36.82Brost, Lincoln
CSC-SR  817 37.76Jensen, Tiege

SAW-SR 1018 38.23Moses, Ryan
SAW-SR  919 38.37Malone, McCoy
MVM-SR 1220 38.41Thomas, Daysen
BY-SR 1221 39.41Douglass, Drake
BY-SR 1222 40.46Gergely, Nate
BY-SR 1023 41.54Pena, Hudson
MVM-SR 1024 42.72Oberg, Noah
SA-SR  725 42.82Surbeck, Peter
BY-SR  926 43.01Wheeler, Bridger
NST-SR 1227 45.44Pacheco, Erik
BY-SR  828 45.75Wolf, Brody
SA-SR  829 46.64Cai, George
NST-SR 1230 46.99Miller, Wade
SAW-SR  831 48.37Washington, Chase
BY-SR 1032 50.11Brown, Sterling
WINN-SN  933 50.91DeSilva, Anthony
NST-SR 1134 53.51Prouty, Harlan
NST-SR  835 55.31Stubbs, Philip
SAW-SR  836 56.75Wilson, Christopher
CSC-SR  737 57.28Olson, Wyatt
NST-SR 1038 1:03.07Canϐield, Kannon
NST-SR  839 1:04.16Byram, Atom
NST-SR  840 1:05.50Tindall, Thatcher
NST-SR  741 1:07.08Rivera, Landon
CSC-SR  942 1:07.58Olson, Oliver
BY-SR 11--- NSHarrison, Tag

Event	9		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 181 1:04.21Cizmich, Adrielle
29.94 34.27

MVM-SR 162 1:05.29Lakey, Donevin
30.09 35.20

SA-SR 173 1:06.03Bryson, Sicily
31.75 34.28

BY-SR 154 1:10.73Sinipete, Breana
32.40 38.33

BSC-SR 155 1:14.07Carrillo, Quetzal
34.90 39.17

BSC-SR 136 1:15.85Nickel, Brooklynn
35.53 40.32

BSC-SR 147 1:16.68Lunde, Kennedy
35.62 41.06

BY-SR 158 1:16.90Schafer, Eleanor
33.71 43.19

BY-SR 139 1:19.02Roberson, Abbie
36.48 42.54

NST-SR 1510 1:19.88Romero, Lilly
36.15 43.73

BSC-SR 1711 1:20.06Carrillo, Itzel
37.08 42.98

UN-SR 1612 1:24.24Pence, Corteney
41.25 42.99

NST-SR 1513 1:32.25Barnett, Genavive
42.40 49.85

NST-SR 15--- NSBell, Corina
BY-SR 15--- NSMalan, Elizabeth
MVM-SR 16--- NSRaschke, Paige
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Event	10		Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 151 57.20Schnitzeler, AJ
26.75 30.45

NST-SR 152 1:04.22McDonald, Sean
29.47 34.75

BY-SR 163 1:04.23Bokma, Henry
29.74 34.49

BY-SR 164 1:11.86Wood, Ryan
32.83 39.03

BSC-SR 155 1:18.30Barbeau, Jack
36.29 42.01

BSC-SR 136 1:18.61Bartich, Keegan
36.44 42.17

BY-SR 147 1:18.86Bokma, Kael
35.49 43.37

BY-SR 138 1:33.06Cheng, Cody
43.19 49.87

MVM-SR 15--- DQHansen, Cedar
SA-SR 16--- NSMarshall, Clark
SA-SR 15--- NSCiobanu, Max

Event	11		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR  91 1:05.21McQueary, Sophia
BY-SR 122 1:19.89Weatherford, Olivia

36.56 43.33
BY-SR 113 1:36.37Temple, Callie

45.89 50.48
BSC-SR 114 1:37.25Hill, Keira

42.92 54.33
BY-SR 125 1:39.48Daycock, Abby

43.59 55.89
BY-SR 126 1:41.23Kruitbosch, Chloe

47.76 53.47
BY-SR 117 1:42.61Titensky, Liena

43.05 59.56
NST-SR  9--- DQJahn, Darli

1:11.89 1:30.88
BY-SR 10--- DQCariaga, Solana

Event	12		Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 1:19.74Cheng, Hank
37.65 42.09

BY-SR 112 1:33.91Garcia, Shire
43.25 50.66

CSC-SR 113 1:34.35Jensen, Traeg
43.48 50.87

BY-SR 124 1:42.64Cariaga, Diego
44.54 58.10

NST-SR 105 1:44.24Schelstrate, Eli
BY-SR 126 1:50.49Douglass, Drake

47.79 1:02.70
NST-SR 117 2:20.94Arnoldson, Owen

1:02.50 1:18.44
BY-SR 11--- NSHarrison, Tag

Event	13		Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR  81 21.22Passanisi, Kate
SA-SR  72 23.60Surbeck, Peter
BSC-SR  83 26.97Mercer, Isla
SAW-SR  84 27.29Washington, Chase
NST-SR  85 29.81Stubbs, Philip
BY-SR  86 30.82Wolf, Brody
NST-SR  87 35.78Byram, Atom
NST-SR  88 37.44Tindall, Thatcher
SAW-SR  8--- DQWilson, Christopher
NST-SR  8--- DQJahn, Ivie
NST-SR  7--- NSRivera, Landon

Event	15		Girls	11	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 181 2:32.45Cizmich, Adrielle
34.29 38.33 39.62 40.21

BSC-SR 152 2:57.45Hill, Julia
39.37 45.18 47.06 45.84

BY-SR 153 2:58.58Sinipete, Breana
38.98 43.52 47.36 48.72

BY-SR 164 3:03.48Smith, Marissa
41.66 46.81 47.89 47.12

BY-SR 155 3:05.33Brewster, Campbell
41.74 46.94 49.26 47.39

UN-SR 166 3:09.19Pence, Corteney
29.17 48.70 50.53 1:00.79

BY-SR 147 3:13.25Loveland, Taylor
29.24 50.80 50.11 1:03.10

NST-SR 148 3:15.97Mitchell, Phoebe
43.78 49.46 52.80 49.93

BY-SR 119 3:24.22Titensky, Liena
44.83 52.28 1:47.11

BY-SR 1310 3:26.19Curry, Natalia
47.72 52.33 53.82 52.32

BY-SR 1411 3:31.76Smith, Noel
35.72 52.28 2:03.76

NST-SR 15--- NSBell, Corina

Event	16		Boys	11	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 2:28.65Reis, Carson
33.61 37.65 38.55 38.84

NST-SR 152 2:37.73Hogin Serrato, Dominic
35.49 39.99 40.56 41.69

BY-SR 153 2:39.15Young, Tyler
35.43 41.49 41.15 41.08

NST-SR 154 2:46.66McDonald, Sean
36.82 42.96 44.53 42.35

NST-SR 165 2:47.09Schubert, Jacob
36.49 42.63 44.73 43.24

BY-SR 166 2:53.67Roecker, Rainey
38.47 42.79 46.34 46.07

BY-SR 147 3:06.16Shin, Jonah
41.12 46.75 49.56 48.73

MVM-SR 138 3:25.23Howard, Connor
45.02 51.97 54.48 53.76
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Results
(Event	16		Boys	11	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
NST-SR 15--- NSTuckett, Kaleb

Event	17		Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 101 41.01Passanisi, Juliet
CSC-SR 122 41.68Kester, Megan
BY-SR 123 43.68Weatherford, Olivia
BY-SR 124 44.24Binder, Charlotte
BSC-SR 115 46.67Hill, Keira
BY-SR 106 47.16Amideo, Anne
BY-SR 127 47.40Smith, Abby
BY-SR 128 48.06Daycock, Abby
BY-SR  89 48.47Passanisi, Kate
MVM-SR  710 48.71Rao, Olive
BY-SR 1211 48.75Temple, Addison
NST-SR 1012 48.84Mahr, Scarlet
NST-SR 1113 48.93Cantrell, Elise
BY-SR 1114 49.61O'Brien, Molly
BSC-SR 1015 50.00Cimbalik, Hadley
NST-SR 1116 50.58Wall, Kadynce
BY-SR 1217 51.06Hibbard, Rory
SA-SR 1018 51.21Liang, Candy
BSC-SR 1019 51.37Li, Andria
NST-SR 1120 52.67Hoover, Bryn
BY-SR 1021 52.70Huffaker, Scotlyn
BSC-SR 1122 52.87Anderson, Cali
BY-SR 1223 52.92Prudhomme, Jamie
NST-SR  724 56.51Dumitrascu, Elena
BY-SR  925 57.08Garcia, Brecca
BY-SR 1226 57.13Perales, Sydnee
BY-SR  927 57.54Ransom, Brinley
NST-SR 1228 58.27McQueary, Lilly/Lillian
NST-SR  929 58.37Oconnor, Everleigh
BY-SR 1030 58.72Herwy, Olivia
BY-SR 1031 59.68Prudhomme, Jocelyn
NST-SR 1132 1:04.90Delima, Khloe
NST-SR  933 1:05.29Clayton, June
WINN-SN 1034 1:05.46Rupp, Blake
NST-SR  935 1:06.45Goodwin, Chloe
NST-SR 1136 1:09.37Geaslen, Zoe
NST-SR  937 1:11.29Jahn, Darli
CSC-SR  838 1:11.43Arduino, Everley
NST-SR  839 1:13.26Jahn, Ivie
NST-SR  940 1:16.32McQueary, Sophia
NST-SR  841 1:30.82Brinkerhoff, Lily
BY-SR  9--- DQDouglass, Presley
CSC-SR  9--- DQArduino, Ainsley
CSC-SR 11--- NSBowles, Emma
EST-SR 12--- NSMuratore, Alyssa

Event	18		Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 121 41.37Schelstrate, Luke
BY-SR 102 45.45Kelly, Matthew
CSC-SR 113 45.94Jensen, Traeg
BY-SR 114 47.62Garcia, Shire

NST-SR 105 47.98Schelstrate, Eli
MVM-SR 126 49.62Thomas, Daysen
MVM-SR 127 49.72Hansen, Csurf
SA-SR 118 50.17Myers, Logan
BSC-SR 129 50.32Kreizenbeck, Drew
SAW-SR  910 51.29Malone, McCoy
BY-SR 1011 51.32Fountain, Eli
BY-SR 1112 52.49Watson, Luke
MVM-SR 1213 54.40Cameron, Sawyer
CSC-SR  814 55.18Jensen, Tiege
SAW-SR 1015 55.43Moses, Ryan
NST-SR 1216 55.45Pacheco, Erik
BY-SR 1017 58.27Brown, Sterling
NST-SR 1118 58.76Arnoldson, Owen
SA-SR  819 59.17Cai, George
BY-SR 1020 1:04.60Pena, Hudson
NST-SR 1221 1:06.01Miller, Wade
MVM-SR 1022 1:11.38Oberg, Noah
WINN-SN  9--- DQDeSilva, Anthony
NST-SR  7--- DQRivera, Landon
NST-SR 10--- DQCanϐield, Kannon
NST-SR 11--- DQProuty, Harlan
BY-SR 12--- NSMalan, Caleb
BY-SR 11--- NSHarrison, Tag

Event	19		Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 181 34.45Tindall, Camille
BY-SR 162 35.38Wei, Maleah
BY-SR 133 38.39Roberson, Abbie
BY-SR 134 39.79Weak, Madeline
SA-SR 175 39.87Pew, Piper
BY-SR 136 39.88Laing, Vivienne
BSC-SR 157 39.91Hill, Julia
NST-SR 138 40.62Greenwalt, Teagun
NST-SR 149 42.16Mitchell, Phoebe
BY-SR 1310 45.91Curry, Natalia
NST-SR 1511 46.11Barnett, Genavive
WINN-SN 1412 47.58Toland, Makenna
BY-SR 1413 49.02Edmonds, Lily
BY-SR 1514 50.99Johnson, Alena
BY-SR 15--- NSMalan, Elizabeth

Event	20		Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SA-SR 151 31.47Ciobanu, Max
BY-SR 142 34.04Bokma, Kael
MVM-SR 133 34.17Brown, Kyler
CSC-SR 134 34.49Guinotte, Malachi
BY-SR 135 39.68Ballek, Spencer
BY-SR 136 43.03Cheng, Cody
SA-SR 147 43.89Keely, Pierce
BSC-SR 138 44.70Bartich, Keegan
NST-SR 139 49.15Mahr, James

Event	21		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CSC-SR 121 1:18.15Kester, Megan
37.71 40.44
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April	Pools	2023	-	4/1/2023	to	4/2/2023

Results
(Event	21		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BSC-SR 112 1:19.41Hill, Keira

38.98 40.43
NST-SR 103 1:24.38Mahr, Scarlet

40.55 43.83
BY-SR 124 1:27.73Daycock, Abby

42.76 44.97
BY-SR 115 1:27.99Temple, Callie

43.67 44.32
BY-SR 126 1:29.28Grammon, Terebinth
BY-SR  97 1:29.39Cotton, Hannah

42.85 46.54
BY-SR  88 1:32.62Wang, Chloe

43.65 48.97
SAW-SR 109 1:33.69Washington, Leona
NST-SR 1110 1:33.78Wall, Kadynce
BY-SR 1111 1:35.45Logan, Ella

47.80 47.65
BY-SR 1012 1:36.19Amideo, Anne
BY-SR 1013 1:37.11Cariaga, Solana
BY-SR 1214 1:37.89Beaufort, Miya

46.61 51.28
BSC-SR 1115 1:38.82Anderson, Cali

1:39.05
BY-SR 1216 1:42.02Temple, Addison
BY-SR 1117 1:43.36Milburn, Elle
BY-SR  918 1:43.68Ransom, Brinley

46.66 57.02
BY-SR 1219 1:47.47Hibbard, Rory
BY-SR 1020 1:48.48Eliason, MJ
NST-SR  921 1:50.63Oconnor, Everleigh

53.89 56.74
NST-SR 1022 1:53.59Bonaminio, Aspen

56.38 57.21
NST-SR  923 1:54.87Clayton, June

53.04 1:01.83
NST-SR 1224 1:55.81McQueary, Lilly/Lillian

53.92 1:01.89
BY-SR  925 2:02.05Barnett, Brieya

59.88 1:02.17
NST-SR 1126 2:15.45Geaslen, Zoe

1:03.69 1:11.76
WINN-SN  827 2:31.22Toland, Charleigh

1:12.76 1:18.46
NST-SR 10--- DQBonaminio, Willow

57.24 1:05.67
NST-SR 11--- DQHoover, Bryn

51.76 59.10
BY-SR  8--- DQSeely, Addison
NST-SR  8--- NSBrinkerhoff, Lily
BY-SR 10--- NSMasing, Lucy

Event	22		Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 1:17.15Watson, Luke
38.21 38.94

BY-SR 112 1:19.09Cheng, Hank
38.09 41.00

SAW-SR 123 1:22.07Hoisington, Ian
40.05 42.02

NST-SR 124 1:24.84Schelstrate, Luke
41.95 42.89

BY-SR 115 1:25.04Garcia, Shire
BY-SR 116 1:27.53Roland, Ares

43.85 43.68
BY-SR 127 1:29.50Devore, Benton

43.03 46.47
BSC-SR 128 1:29.87Peatry, Jace

43.05 46.82
SA-SR 119 1:32.32Myers, Logan

45.77 46.55
BY-SR 1210 1:43.46Douglass, Drake

48.51 54.95
BY-SR 1211 1:45.20Cariaga, Diego

1:45.53
BY-SR  912 1:50.23Wheeler, Bridger

52.63 57.60
BY-SR 1213 1:51.07Gergely, Nate

52.58 58.49
NST-SR 1114 1:57.36Arnoldson, Owen

56.59 1:00.77
BY-SR  815 2:08.17Wolf, Brody

58.99 1:09.18
WINN-SN  916 2:12.92DeSilva, Anthony

1:00.49 1:12.43
NST-SR 10--- NSSchelstrate, Eli
BY-SR 12--- NSBrost, Lincoln
BY-SR 12--- NSMalan, Caleb
CSC-SR  9--- NSOlson, Oliver

Event	23		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 151 1:04.33Schaffer, Sadie
31.00 33.33

MVM-SR 162 1:06.28Miller, Julia
33.22 33.06

MVM-SR 163 1:06.92Lakey, Donevin
32.13 34.79

BSC-SR 144 1:10.21Crichton, Frankie
34.34 35.87

BY-SR 155 1:10.78Campbell, Stacia
34.98 35.80

NST-SR 146 1:11.21McShane, Tavianne
35.04 36.17

BY-SR 147 1:11.99Loveland, Taylor
35.35 36.64

BSC-SR 148 1:12.04Lunde, Kennedy
35.40 36.64

BY-SR 159 1:12.31Schafer, Eleanor
34.88 37.43

SA-SR 1710 1:12.36Bryson, Sicily
36.46 35.90

SA-SR 1711 1:13.02Pew, Piper
35.98 37.04
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April	Pools	2023	-	4/1/2023	to	4/2/2023

Results
(Event	23		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
NST-SR 1512 1:15.36Romero, Lilly

37.54 37.82
NST-SR 1713 1:15.94Clark, Sadye

36.61 39.33
BSC-SR 1314 1:17.30Nickel, Brooklynn

37.59 39.71
BSC-SR 1715 1:17.80Carrillo, Itzel

37.81 39.99
MVM-SR 1616 1:18.60Green, Abby

37.23 41.37
NST-SR 1517 1:19.03Moulton, Kallie

37.97 41.06
BY-SR 1418 1:20.75Figueroa, Madeline

38.84 41.91
BY-SR 1419 1:23.27Edmonds, Lily

41.81 41.46
BY-SR 1320 1:23.65Brady, Lillian

40.64 43.01
NST-SR 1621 1:23.82Campbell, Rebekah

41.35 42.47
BY-SR 1522 1:24.19Rice, Hadley

39.07 45.12
BSC-SR 1423 1:25.67Smith, Indy
WINN-SN 1424 1:30.56Toland, Makenna

44.57 45.99
BY-SR 1425 1:32.00Smith, Noel

1:32.92
BY-SR 1326 1:32.83Adrian, Isabell

45.42 47.41
BY-SR 1527 1:53.38Hannon, Eirinn

58.98 54.40
BY-SR 13--- NSCampbell, Selene
MVM-SR 16--- NSRaschke, Paige
BY-SR 14--- NSWinters, Genevieve

Event	24		Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 59.59Pulleiro, Lucas
29.04 30.55

BY-SR 152 59.91Young, Tyler
29.37 30.54

BY-SR 163 1:01.10Roecker, Rainey
28.73 32.37

BY-SR 144 1:03.42Dean, Jett
31.10 32.32

SA-SR 175 1:04.17Hanson, Adam
30.84 33.33

MVM-SR 156 1:04.91Attebury, Chaz
31.42 33.49

MVM-SR 167 1:05.08Stallones, Aidan
31.65 33.43

CSC-SR 138 1:06.18Guinotte, Malachi
31.78 34.40

MVM-SR 139 1:06.66Rao, Alex
33.01 33.65

MVM-SR 1310 1:07.25Brown, Kyler
33.87 33.38

BY-SR 1611 1:08.42Wood, Ryan
33.03 35.39

NST-SR 1512 1:13.05Hogin Serrato, Dominic
34.88 38.17

BY-SR 1313 1:19.20Ballek, Spencer
38.30 40.90

CSC-SR 1414 1:20.33Ramsey, Colton
39.14 41.19

BY-SR 1415 1:21.40Shin, Jonah
40.06 41.34

MVM-SR 1316 1:21.70Howard, Connor
39.66 42.04

BSC-SR 1417 1:22.15Norton, Sean
39.28 42.87

BY-SR 1318 1:25.87Cheng, Cody
42.32 43.55

BY-SR 1319 1:27.68Eliason, Bob
41.52 46.16

NST-SR 15--- NSTuckett, Kaleb

Event	25		Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR  81 17.87Kelly, Katherine
SAW-SR  72 20.07Benton, Declan
CSC-SR  83 21.18Jensen, Tiege
NST-SR  84 23.36Stubbs, Philip
SA-SR  85 26.09Cai, George
NST-SR  86 26.86Byram, Atom
BSC-SR  87 27.20Mercer, Isla
SAW-SR  88 27.92Washington, Chase
BSC-SR  89 29.16Cimbalik, Lydia
SAW-SR  810 29.24Wilson, Christopher
CSC-SR  811 30.71Arduino, Everley
NST-SR  812 31.36Tindall, Thatcher
NST-SR  813 32.86Jahn, Ivie
WINN-SN  814 34.60Toland, Charleigh
NST-SR  815 38.28Clayton, Cora
CSC-SR  716 38.51Olson, Wyatt
NST-SR  717 41.65Rivera, Landon

Event	27		Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 181 2:19.53Cizmich, Adrielle
30.72 37.74 38.77 32.30

BSC-SR 152 2:29.21Hill, Julia
31.88 38.61 46.88 31.84

BSC-SR 153 2:29.69Carrillo, Quetzal
33.50 40.43 42.15 33.61

BY-SR 154 2:36.17Schafer, Eleanor
35.04 38.25 49.52 33.36

BY-SR 165 2:37.20Smith, Marissa
33.16 43.34 46.57 34.13

BY-SR 166 2:38.68Wei, Maleah
34.44 42.02 44.51 37.71

UN-SR 167 2:57.18Pence, Corteney
39.09 49.29 49.24 39.56
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Results
(Event	27		Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BY-SR 158 3:00.19Rice, Hadley

40.13 46.61 51.23 42.22
BY-SR 159 3:04.35Hannon, Eirinn

58.72 1:05.08 1:00.55
NST-SR 1310 3:05.96Greenwalt, Teagun

42.82 47.73 52.37 43.04
BY-SR 1411 3:21.60Hickerson, Grace

46.04 53.46 56.32 45.78
BY-SR 1312 3:21.83Adrian, Isabell

47.47 48.56 59.23 46.57
BY-SR 13--- NSCampbell, Selene
BY-SR 14--- NSWinters, Genevieve
MVM-SR 16--- NSRaschke, Paige
BY-SR 15--- NSMalan, Elizabeth

Event	28		Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 151 2:17.75Young, Tyler
30.95 34.84 43.34 28.62

BY-SR 152 2:18.32Murray, Sam
30.62 36.61 40.17 30.92

BY-SR 163 2:21.91Bokma, Henry
29.45 39.72 42.60 30.14

NST-SR 154 2:26.26Hogin Serrato, Dominic
32.72 38.60 41.48 33.46

BY-SR 145 2:27.04Dean, Jett
32.01 37.38 43.37 34.28

BSC-SR 146 2:28.67Ziegler, Max
32.92 37.80 46.12 31.83

BY-SR 137 2:35.19Garcia, Ace
33.24 37.94 49.64 34.37

BY-SR 148 2:44.97Shin, Jonah
35.21 44.38 49.32 36.06

BSC-SR 159 2:48.08Barbeau, Jack
35.40 41.84 52.36 38.48

BY-SR 1310 3:23.43Eliason, Bob
48.72 49.19 1:01.46 44.06

SA-SR 16--- DQMarshall, Clark
30.98 42.50 48.36 37.72

Event	29		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 121 1:17.56Weatherford, Olivia
34.53 43.03

BY-SR 102 1:26.05Passanisi, Juliet
BY-SR 113 1:26.24Titensky, Liena

39.58 46.66
BY-SR 114 1:28.73Temple, Callie

42.97 45.76
NST-SR 115 1:29.17Cantrell, Elise

42.36 46.81
BY-SR 126 1:29.95Grammon, Terebinth

40.80 49.15
BY-SR 127 1:31.27Smith, Abby

43.30 47.97

BY-SR 108 1:31.81Amideo, Anne
44.67 47.14

MVM-SR  79 1:32.41Rao, Olive
43.04 49.37

BY-SR  810 1:33.16Wang, Chloe
42.90 50.26

BY-SR 1211 1:33.42Prudhomme, Jamie
43.24 50.18

BSC-SR 1012 1:33.91Li, Andria
44.48 49.43

NST-SR 1113 1:35.11Wall, Kadynce
45.42 49.69

BY-SR 1114 1:39.83O'Brien, Molly
48.71 51.12

BY-SR 1015 1:41.03Cariaga, Solana
BY-SR 1216 1:41.78Temple, Addison
BY-SR 1117 1:42.13Logan, Ella

48.99 53.14
BY-SR 1018 1:43.91Huffaker, Scotlyn

49.40 54.51
NST-SR  719 1:45.92Dumitrascu, Elena

50.94 54.98
SA-SR 1020 1:46.13Liang, Candy

50.79 55.34
BY-SR  921 1:47.77Cotton, Hannah

48.15 59.62
BY-SR 1122 1:48.00Milburn, Elle

54.08 53.92
SAW-SR 1023 1:48.02Washington, Leona

49.79 58.23
BY-SR 1024 1:51.59Prudhomme, Jocelyn

49.54 1:02.05
BY-SR 1025 1:56.48Eliason, MJ

1:00.31 56.17
BY-SR 1026 1:57.24Herwy, Olivia

56.87 1:00.37
BSC-SR 1027 1:57.50Cimbalik, Hadley

59.59 57.91
WINN-SN 1028 2:05.33Rupp, Blake

1:01.16 1:04.17
NST-SR 1129 2:08.02Delima, Khloe

1:01.31 1:06.71
BSC-SR  830 2:09.99Mercer, Isla
BY-SR  931 2:16.18Douglass, Presley
NST-SR 11--- DQGeaslen, Zoe

1:02.48 1:07.00
NST-SR 10--- DQBonaminio, Willow
NST-SR 10--- DQBonaminio, Aspen

1:03.76 1:04.54
BY-SR 12--- DQPerales, Sydnee
BY-SR  8--- DQSeely, Addison
BY-SR  9--- DQGarcia, Brecca

49.44 57.87
BY-SR 12--- DQBeaufort, Miya

46.28 53.91
BY-SR  9--- DQBarnett, Brieya
CSC-SR 11--- NSBowles, Emma
EST-SR 12--- NSMuratore, Alyssa
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Results
(Event	29		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BY-SR 10--- NSMasing, Lucy

Event	30		Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SAW-SR 121 1:17.32Hoisington, Ian
36.57 40.75

NST-SR 122 1:22.31Schelstrate, Luke
38.50 43.81

BY-SR 113 1:27.90Roland, Ares
41.75 46.15

NST-SR 104 1:29.56Schelstrate, Eli
41.10 48.46

BSC-SR 125 1:31.86Peatry, Jace
42.84 49.02

BY-SR 106 1:33.05Kelly, Matthew
45.89 47.16

SAW-SR  7*7 1:33.37Benton, Declan
44.11 49.26

MVM-SR 12*7 1:33.37Cameron, Sawyer
44.87 48.50

MVM-SR 129 1:35.71Thomas, Daysen
44.89 50.82

BY-SR 1010 1:37.01Fountain, Eli
BY-SR 1211 1:38.03Brost, Lincoln

45.51 52.52
SA-SR 1112 1:38.41Myers, Logan

47.82 50.59
BY-SR 1213 1:39.65Devore, Benton

49.91 49.74
SAW-SR 1014 1:39.86Moses, Ryan

46.80 53.06
BY-SR 1215 1:40.89Cariaga, Diego

46.24 54.65
SA-SR  716 1:44.53Surbeck, Peter

48.72 55.81
BY-SR 1017 1:54.95Pena, Hudson

55.12 59.83
MVM-SR 1018 2:04.80Oberg, Noah

55.76 1:09.04
NST-SR 1219 2:13.17Miller, Wade

1:07.82 1:05.35
NST-SR 1020 3:05.07Canϐield, Kannon

1:27.88 1:37.19
BY-SR  9--- DQWheeler, Bridger

55.30 1:01.68
NST-SR  8--- NSByram, Atom
BY-SR 12--- NSMalan, Caleb
CSC-SR 11--- NSJensen, Traeg

Event	31		Mixed	11	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 151 2:16.77Schnitzeler, AJ
29.89 35.43 35.57 35.88

NST-SR 182 2:26.44Tindall, Camille
31.44 35.96 38.32 40.72

MVM-SR 163 2:35.90Lakey, Donevin
33.39 39.93 41.83 40.75

BSC-SR 144 2:44.24Crichton, Frankie
36.27 40.65 43.63 43.69

BY-SR 135 2:44.26Garcia, Ace
36.34 41.98 43.69 42.25

BY-SR 156 2:54.87Brewster, Campbell
37.68 43.32 46.97 46.90

BY-SR 167 2:55.49Smith, Marissa
37.62 44.25 48.03 45.59

BY-SR 148 3:03.31Bokma, Kael
36.75 47.90 50.49 48.17

BY-SR 139 3:08.41Weak, Madeline
40.07 48.81 52.64 46.89

Event	33		Girls	12-13	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 131 6:31.60Roberson, Abbie
34.47 39.32 40.14 40.45
40.18 40.74 40.60 40.82
39.43 35.45

BY-SR 132 6:32.55Laing, Vivienne
33.85 38.21 39.03 39.85
39.90 40.60 41.19 40.71
41.30 37.91

BY-SR 133 7:00.19Brady, Lillian
36.13 39.51 41.32 42.70
42.63 44.13 44.00 44.02
43.94 41.81

BY-SR 124 7:03.94Binder, Charlotte
36.31 41.27 43.84 43.27
44.03 44.06 43.83 43.50
44.02 39.81

Event	33		Women	14-15	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 151 5:42.80Schaffer, Sadie
29.97 33.74 34.51 35.36
34.30 34.48 35.50 35.47
35.01 34.46

BY-SR 152 6:03.98Campbell, Stacia
31.48 35.55 36.19 37.21
37.50 37.69 36.64 36.95
37.72 37.05

BY-SR 153 6:27.63Sinipete, Breana
33.55 37.39 38.18 38.89
39.88 40.19 40.67 40.29
39.83 38.76

NST-SR 154 7:05.45Moulton, Kallie
35.22 41.11 41.81 44.19
43.25 43.35 44.73 43.62
46.46 41.71

BY-SR 145 7:29.72Figueroa, Madeline
35.92 41.54 46.30 46.89
46.11 47.43 47.66 47.99
46.34 43.54
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Event	33		Women	16	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 171 6:27.05Clark, Sadye
33.08 37.80 39.35 39.61
39.42 40.13 39.58 40.17
40.10 37.81

MVM-SR 162 6:52.99Green, Abby
32.69 37.05 40.58 42.78
42.82 43.57 43.75 44.14
43.16 42.45

Event	33		Boys	12-13	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 131 5:26.77Rao, Alex
28.83 31.63 32.44 33.04
33.22 33.73 33.66 33.92
33.92 32.38

CSC-SR 132 6:07.61Guinotte, Malachi
32.35 35.89 37.50 37.82
37.97 37.68 37.46 37.58
37.84 35.52

NST-SR 123 7:31.58Schelstrate, Luke
38.94 44.85 46.21 47.13

1:34.05 47.15 45.47 46.07
41.71

Event	33		Men	14-15	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 151 5:34.93McDonald, Sean
28.34 32.49 33.71 35.00
34.34 34.81 35.17 34.97
33.91 32.19

BSC-SR 142 5:37.39Ziegler, Max
29.75 33.26 33.77 34.42
34.27 34.71 34.50 34.85
36.19 31.67

MVM-SR 153 5:51.94Attebury, Chaz
29.69 34.18 34.58 35.30
36.56 36.62 37.31 36.90
36.93 33.87

BSC-SR 144 6:42.62Norton, Sean
34.96 39.53 40.60 41.27
40.89 41.69 41.55 41.69
40.91 39.53

Event	33		Men	16	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 5:23.63Reis, Carson
28.76 31.41 32.12 32.68
32.91 33.15 33.31 33.67
33.50 32.12

SA-SR 172 5:29.37Hanson, Adam
29.17 32.01 33.05 33.59
34.08 34.29 34.58 34.52
32.46 31.62

Event	35		Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:57.05BSC-SR
1) Crichton, Frankie 14 2) Nickel, Brooklynn 13
3) Carrillo, Itzel 17 4) Carrillo, Quetzal 15

29.23 30.73 29.27 27.82
B2 1:58.63BY-SR

1) Laing, Vivienne 13 2) Roberson, Abbie 13
3) Brewster, Campbell 15 4) Sinipete, Breana 15

30.71 29.63 30.01 28.28
A3 2:05.72NST-SR

1) Clark, Sadye 17 2) Tuckett, Evala 13
3) Barnett, Genavive 15 4) Greenwalt, Teagun 13

30.34 30.51 31.77 33.10
C4 2:10.06BY-SR

1) Brady, Lillian 13 2) Edmonds, Lily 14
3) Weak, Madeline 13 4) Oberlander, Stella 13

34.03 32.81 32.40 30.82
E5 2:22.56BY-SR

1) Johnson, Alena 15 2) Curry, Natalia 13
3) Hannon, Eirinn 15 4) Adrian, Isabell 13

35.90 35.04 1:11.62
D6 2:24.18BY-SR

1) Kerr, Reese 15 2) Hickerson, Grace 14
3) Campbell, Selene 13 4) Smith, Audrey 15

34.41 35.29 35.57 38.91
A--- DQBY-SR

1) Schafer, Eleanor 15 2) Smith, Marissa 16
3) Loveland, Taylor 14 4) Campbell, Stacia 15

28.13 29.04 26.78 27.03

Event	36		Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:37.48BY-SR
1) Wood, Ryan 16 2) Murray, Sam 15
3) Young, Tyler 15 4) Bokma, Henry 16

25.30 24.74 24.54 22.90
A2 1:42.27NST-SR

1) Hogin Serrato, Dominic 15 2) McDonald, Sean 15
3) Tuckett, Kaleb 15 4) Schubert, Jacob 16

25.94 25.10 51.23
B3 1:46.38BY-SR

1) Roecker, Rainey 16 2) Dean, Jett 14
3) Wood, Ian 14 4) Bokma, Kael 14

26.88 26.64 26.29 26.57
A4 2:00.68BSC-SR

1) Bartich, Keegan 13 2) Matyas, Benedek 14
3) Norton, Sean 14 4) Ziegler, Max 14

30.26 32.61 31.13 26.68
C--- DQBY-SR

1) Sun, Ruize 13 2) Cheng, Cody 13
3) Ballek, Spencer 13 4) Garcia, Ace 13

29.11 33.49 29.59 27.12
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Results

Event	37		Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:10.89BY-SR
1) Masing, Lucy 10 2) Temple, Callie 11
3) Titensky, Liena 11 4) Weatherford, Olivia 12

33.51 34.37 35.16 27.85
C2 2:33.02BY-SR

1) Milburn, Elle 11 2) Logan, Ella 11
3) Temple, Addison 12 4) Cariaga, Solana 10

38.59 41.87 37.83 34.73
A3 2:40.63NST-SR

1) Mahr, Scarlet 10 2) Dumitrascu, Elena 7
3) Clayton, June 9 4) Sparks, Piper 12

38.17 1:30.47 31.99
D4 2:44.48BY-SR

1) Prudhomme, Jocelyn 10 2) Eldredge, Isla 11
3) Huffaker, Scotlyn 10 4) Aberasturi, Maddie 10

44.61 1:20.25 39.62
A5 3:08.70BSC-SR

1) Holleran, Reagan 10 2) Cimbalik, Lydia 8
3) Holleran, Riley 8 4) Mercer, Isla 8

36.35 1:46.32 46.03
B6 3:15.02NST-SR

1) Bonaminio, Aspen 10 2) Delima, Khloe 11
3) Bonaminio, Willow 10 4) Jahn, Darli 9

46.15 20.08 35.75 1:33.04
B--- DQBY-SR

1) Prudhomme, Jamie 12 2) Wang, Chloe 8
3) Perales, Sydnee 12 4) Herwy, Alesia 12

37.03 37.02 44.66 25.68
D--- NSNST-SR

1) Geaslen, Zoe 11
3) Jahn, Ivie 8 4) Brinkerhoff, Lily 8

C--- NSNST-SR
1) McQueary, Lilly/Lillian 12

4) McQueary, Sophia 9

Event	38		Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:05.23BY-SR
1) Cheng, Hank 11 2) Watson, Luke 11
3) Roland, Ares 11 4) Garcia, Shire 11

29.77 31.99 31.08 32.39
A2 2:21.11SAW-SR

1) Benton, Declan 7 2) Malone, McCoy 9
3) Moses, Ryan 10 4) Hoisington, Ian 12

35.80 38.43 37.19 29.69
B3 2:39.25BY-SR

1) Devore, Benton 12 2) Cariaga, Diego 12
3) Brost, Lincoln 12 4) Pena, Hudson 10

38.34 42.86 36.84 41.21
A4 3:32.69NST-SR

1) Pacheco, Erik 12 2) Miller, Wade 12
3) Prouty, Harlan 11 4) Stubbs, Philip 8

45.60 53.82 49.21 1:04.06
B--- NSNST-SR
2) Tindall, Thatcher 8

Event	39		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 57.52Miller, Julia
28.09 29.43

SA-SR 172 1:00.69Pew, Piper
28.92 31.77

BY-SR 153 1:01.03Campbell, Stacia
29.22 31.81

BY-SR 144 1:01.68Loveland, Taylor
30.04 31.64

MVM-SR 165 1:02.03Lakey, Donevin
29.26 32.77

BSC-SR 156 1:02.68Carrillo, Quetzal
30.19 32.49

BY-SR 167 1:03.68Smith, Marissa
30.70 32.98

BSC-SR 178 1:04.64Carrillo, Itzel
31.68 32.96

NST-SR 159 1:06.00Romero, Lilly
31.35 34.65

MVM-SR 1510 1:06.16Doetsch, Clara
31.70 34.46

NST-SR 1711 1:07.12Clark, Sadye
32.55 34.57

BY-SR 1312 1:07.16Laing, Vivienne
31.87 35.29

MVM-SR 1613 1:07.38Green, Abby
31.86 35.52

NST-SR 1314 1:08.47Tuckett, Evala
31.99 36.48

BSC-SR 1315 1:09.56Nickel, Brooklynn
33.45 36.11

BY-SR 1316 1:11.45Brady, Lillian
34.86 36.59

BY-SR 1417 1:11.83Edmonds, Lily
34.70 37.13

NST-SR 1618 1:12.01Campbell, Rebekah
34.63 37.38

NST-SR 1519 1:13.61Moulton, Kallie
34.84 38.77

WINN-SN 1420 1:13.66Toland, Makenna
35.65 38.01

BY-SR 1521 1:15.24Kerr, Reese
36.76 38.48

NST-SR 1322 1:16.60Greenwalt, Teagun
36.82 39.78

BY-SR 1323 1:16.83Curry, Natalia
38.06 38.77

BY-SR 1324 1:18.75Campbell, Selene
36.41 42.34

BY-SR 1425 1:21.60Hickerson, Grace
38.77 42.83

BY-SR 1326 1:21.71Adrian, Isabell
39.84 41.87

BY-SR 1527 1:27.41Hannon, Eirinn
44.17 43.24
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Results
(Event	39		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BY-SR 1528 1:29.00Smith, Audrey

42.85 46.15
BSC-SR 14--- NSSmith, Indy
BY-SR 16--- NSWei, Maleah
BSC-SR 15--- NSNie, Kathy
BY-SR 14--- NSSmith, Noel
BY-SR 13--- NSOberlander, Stella
BY-SR 14--- NSWinters, Genevieve

Event	40		Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 51.37Reis, Carson
24.91 26.46

MVM-SR 152 51.38Schnitzeler, AJ
24.70 26.68

BY-SR 163 53.08Bokma, Henry
26.00 27.08

BY-SR 154 54.19Young, Tyler
25.91 28.28

MVM-SR 165 54.66Pulleiro, Lucas
26.67 27.99

BY-SR 156 55.07Murray, Sam
26.33 28.74

BY-SR 167 56.74Wood, Ryan
26.93 29.81

MVM-SR 168 57.00Stallones, Aidan
27.17 29.83

BY-SR 149 57.50Wood, Ian
28.06 29.44

BSC-SR 1410 57.83Ziegler, Max
28.05 29.78

BY-SR 1311 58.39Garcia, Ace
27.87 30.52

MVM-SR 1312 58.78Rao, Alex
28.59 30.19

BY-SR 1413 59.51Dean, Jett
28.74 30.77

SA-SR 1614 59.94Marshall, Clark
28.37 31.57

CSC-SR 1415 1:02.75Ramsey, Colton
30.52 32.23

BY-SR 1316 1:05.24Sun, Ruize
31.17 34.07

MVM-SR 1317 1:06.49Howard, Connor
31.48 35.01

BSC-SR 1318 1:08.23Bartich, Keegan
32.44 35.79

BSC-SR 1419 1:10.85Norton, Sean
33.49 37.36

BY-SR 1320 1:11.33Ballek, Spencer
33.42 37.91

SA-SR 1421 1:12.03Keely, Pierce
34.04 37.99

BY-SR 1322 1:13.18Cheng, Cody
36.28 36.90

BSC-SR 1423 1:14.87Matyas, Benedek
34.30 40.57

CSC-SR 13--- NSGuinotte, Malachi
SA-SR 15--- NSCiobanu, Max

Event	41		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CSC-SR 101 1:09.19Garcia, Sienna
33.10 36.09

BY-SR 102 1:12.61Masing, Lucy
34.76 37.85

BSC-SR 103 1:17.69Li, Andria
37.09 40.60

BY-SR 114 1:17.85Titensky, Liena
35.74 42.11

BSC-SR 105 1:20.25Holleran, Reagan
37.12 43.13

BY-SR 126 1:20.58Prudhomme, Jamie
38.68 41.90

MVM-SR  77 1:22.20Rao, Olive
39.07 43.13

BY-SR 118 1:23.20Knapp, Cierra
39.50 43.70

BY-SR 109 1:23.65Cariaga, Solana
BY-SR 1110 1:24.88Milburn, Elle

41.64 43.24
SAW-SR 1011 1:25.25Washington, Leona

40.58 44.67
BY-SR 1212 1:26.41Temple, Addison
BY-SR  813 1:27.15Wang, Chloe

41.60 45.55
BY-SR 1114 1:27.79Logan, Ella

43.41 44.38
BY-SR  915 1:31.08Garcia, Brecca

41.41 49.67
NST-SR  716 1:31.28Dumitrascu, Elena

42.79 48.49
BY-SR 1017 1:31.75Aberasturi, Maddie

44.27 47.48
BY-SR 1018 1:32.21Huffaker, Scotlyn
NST-SR 1219 1:33.22Sparks, Piper

44.65 48.57
NST-SR  920 1:33.72Clayton, June

42.61 51.11
BSC-SR  821 1:40.99Holleran, Riley

48.28 52.71
NST-SR 1022 1:41.04Bonaminio, Aspen

49.36 51.68
NST-SR 1123 1:41.24Delima, Khloe
BY-SR  924 1:44.51Barnett, Brieya

46.50 58.01
BY-SR 1025 1:46.30Prudhomme, Jocelyn

48.07 58.23
NST-SR 1026 1:54.85Bonaminio, Willow

54.88 59.97
BY-SR  827 1:55.20Seely, Addison
CSC-SR  928 1:55.34Arduino, Ainsley

55.00 1:00.34
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Results
(Event	41		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
EST-SR 12--- NSMuratore, Alyssa
CSC-SR 11--- NSBowles, Emma

Event	42		Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 1:06.29Cheng, Hank
32.64 33.65

BY-SR 112 1:10.04Roland, Ares
34.36 35.68

BY-SR 113 1:12.97Watson, Luke
36.15 36.82

BY-SR 124 1:18.22Brost, Lincoln
38.62 39.60

BY-SR 125 1:20.95Cariaga, Diego
38.39 42.56

SAW-SR  76 1:21.07Benton, Declan
39.60 41.47

BY-SR 127 1:24.19Devore, Benton
37.67 46.52

SAW-SR  98 1:27.22Malone, McCoy
41.33 45.89

BY-SR 109 1:34.17Pena, Hudson
45.88 48.29

MVM-SR 1010 1:34.70Oberg, Noah
43.31 51.39

SA-SR  711 1:35.42Surbeck, Peter
SAW-SR  812 1:40.71Washington, Chase

47.94 52.77
BY-SR 1013 1:48.33Brown, Sterling

52.91 55.42
WINN-SN  914 2:00.56DeSilva, Anthony

51.20 1:09.36
NST-SR 1015 2:27.57Canϐield, Kannon

1:06.56 1:21.01
BY-SR 11--- NSHarrison, Tag
BY-SR 12--- NSGergely, Nate

Event	43		Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CSC-SR  81 18.82Jensen, Tiege
SAW-SR  82 20.35Washington, Chase
SA-SR  83 21.02Cai, George
BSC-SR  84 21.12Mercer, Isla
SAW-SR  85 23.28Wilson, Christopher
CSC-SR  86 23.84Arduino, Everley
NST-SR  87 24.30Stubbs, Philip
BSC-SR  88 25.94Cimbalik, Lydia
NST-SR  89 26.56Byram, Atom
NST-SR  810 27.00Tindall, Thatcher
NST-SR  811 27.66Jahn, Ivie
NST-SR  712 28.70Rivera, Landon
WINN-SN  813 29.50Toland, Charleigh
NST-SR  814 35.41Clayton, Cora

Event	45		Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 151 30.34Campbell, Stacia

BSC-SR 142 30.60Crichton, Frankie
BY-SR 153 30.62Sinipete, Breana
BY-SR 154 32.26Schafer, Eleanor
NST-SR 145 32.87McShane, Tavianne
BSC-SR 156 32.91Carrillo, Quetzal
BSC-SR 137 33.60Nickel, Brooklynn
BSC-SR 178 33.75Carrillo, Itzel
SA-SR 179 33.81Bergseng, Julia
NST-SR 1610 33.84Campbell, Rebekah
BY-SR 1311 34.79Oberlander, Stella
BY-SR 1412 35.31Edmonds, Lily
BY-SR 1313 36.19Weak, Madeline
NST-SR 1514 38.24Moulton, Kallie
NST-SR 1315 40.16Greenwalt, Teagun
NST-SR 1516 40.59Barnett, Genavive
BY-SR 1517 41.01Johnson, Alena
WINN-SN 1418 43.09Toland, Makenna
NST-SR 15--- NSBell, Corina

Event	46		Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 161 24.74Schubert, Jacob
MVM-SR 152 26.12Schnitzeler, AJ
BY-SR 153 26.92Young, Tyler
BY-SR 164 26.97Bokma, Henry
SA-SR 175 29.51Hanson, Adam
BSC-SR 146 30.00Ziegler, Max
SA-SR 167 30.31Marshall, Clark
BY-SR 148 32.99Bokma, Kael
BSC-SR 139 33.90Bartich, Keegan
BY-SR 1310 41.26Cheng, Cody
NST-SR 15--- DQMcDonald, Sean

Event	47		Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 121 32.14Weatherford, Olivia
CSC-SR 122 35.32Kester, Megan
BY-SR 123 38.43Herwy, Alesia
BSC-SR 114 39.17Hill, Keira
BY-SR 115 40.40Titensky, Liena
CSC-SR 106 40.84Garcia, Sienna
BSC-SR 107 42.12Holleran, Reagan
BSC-SR 108 42.27Li, Andria
BY-SR 119 42.38Temple, Callie
BY-SR 1210 42.73Prudhomme, Jamie
BY-SR 1111 44.69Knapp, Cierra
BY-SR 1212 47.18Perales, Sydnee
BY-SR 1113 49.82Logan, Ella
BSC-SR  814 50.19Holleran, Riley
BY-SR 1015 51.32Prudhomme, Jocelyn
SAW-SR 1016 51.56Washington, Leona
NST-SR 1217 53.60Sparks, Piper
BY-SR 1118 55.50Milburn, Elle
SA-SR 1019 55.72Liang, Candy
NST-SR  720 1:02.11Dumitrascu, Elena
NST-SR 1121 1:04.08Delima, Khloe
BY-SR  922 1:05.07Barnett, Brieya
WINN-SN 1023 1:06.05Rupp, Blake
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Results
(Event	47		Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
NST-SR  824 1:06.32Brinkerhoff, Lily
NST-SR  925 1:14.30Jahn, Darli
BY-SR 11--- DQEldredge, Isla
NST-SR 10--- DQBonaminio, Aspen
NST-SR  9--- DQClayton, June
BY-SR  9--- DQGarcia, Brecca
NST-SR 10--- NSBonaminio, Willow

Event	48		Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 33.95Cheng, Hank
CSC-SR 112 39.92Jensen, Traeg
SAW-SR  73 41.71Benton, Declan
SAW-SR 104 49.08Moses, Ryan
MVM-SR 105 58.28Oberg, Noah
BY-SR 106 1:00.49Pena, Hudson
SAW-SR  97 1:12.22Malone, McCoy
NST-SR 128 1:12.27Miller, Wade
NST-SR 119 1:20.34Prouty, Harlan
BY-SR 11--- NSHarrison, Tag

Event	49		Girls	11	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 151 2:19.74Schaffer, Sadie
33.02 34.51 36.36 35.85

NST-SR 182 2:22.26Cizmich, Adrielle
33.56 36.24 36.57 35.89

BY-SR 153 2:34.31Schafer, Eleanor
36.30 39.10 39.55 39.36

BY-SR 164 2:37.32Smith, Marissa
38.14 41.90 38.46 38.82

BY-SR 145 2:37.76Loveland, Taylor
36.42 40.71 41.61 39.02

NST-SR 176 2:40.87Clark, Sadye
37.93 40.44 41.47 41.03

NST-SR 157 2:43.86Romero, Lilly
38.82 40.55 42.59 41.90

SA-SR 178 2:45.59Bergseng, Julia
37.47 40.84 43.65 43.63

BY-SR 139 2:47.96Laing, Vivienne
39.37 42.67 43.80 42.12

BY-SR 1510 2:51.78Sinipete, Breana
39.67 43.57 44.71 43.83

BY-SR 1111 3:07.77Temple, Callie
45.19 47.98 48.77 45.83

BY-SR 15--- DQBrewster, Campbell
36.03 39.28 40.48 39.08

BY-SR 16--- NSWei, Maleah
BSC-SR 15--- NSNie, Kathy

Event	50		Boys	11	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 161 2:11.19Schubert, Jacob
29.50 31.95 34.32 35.42

BY-SR 162 2:15.29Roecker, Rainey
29.93 34.08 35.24 36.04

SA-SR 173 2:16.99Hanson, Adam
31.27 34.63 36.09 35.00

BY-SR 144 2:17.24Dean, Jett
32.77 34.27 35.48 34.72

MVM-SR 135 2:20.74Rao, Alex
33.41 35.23 36.44 35.66

BY-SR 136 2:28.44Garcia, Ace
34.18 39.02 38.48 36.76

BY-SR 137 2:34.55Sun, Ruize
35.00 40.00 40.66 38.89

NST-SR 158 2:34.65Hogin Serrato, Dominic
36.55 39.42 40.53 38.15

SAW-SR 129 2:42.61Hoisington, Ian
37.56 41.94 40.88 42.23

BY-SR 1110 2:45.71Watson, Luke
38.88 42.44 43.51 40.88

MVM-SR 1311 2:53.44Howard, Connor
40.18 43.62 46.08 43.56

BY-SR 1112 2:54.25Garcia, Shire
NST-SR 15--- NSTuckett, Kaleb

Event	51		Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CSC-SR 121 34.50Kester, Megan
BY-SR 122 34.99Weatherford, Olivia
BY-SR 103 37.90Masing, Lucy
NST-SR 104 39.14Mahr, Scarlet
BSC-SR 105 40.89Li, Andria
BY-SR 106 42.57Cariaga, Solana
BY-SR  8*7 42.61Wang, Chloe
MVM-SR  7*7 42.61Rao, Olive
BY-SR 129 43.38Prudhomme, Jamie
BY-SR 1210 44.12Perales, Sydnee
BY-SR 1211 44.31Temple, Addison
NST-SR  712 45.08Dumitrascu, Elena
BY-SR 1113 47.12Milburn, Elle
BY-SR 1014 47.23Aberasturi, Maddie
NST-SR 1015 52.82Bonaminio, Aspen
NST-SR 1116 55.01Delima, Khloe
BY-SR  917 55.44Barnett, Brieya
BY-SR 1018 55.63Prudhomme, Jocelyn
NST-SR  819 56.17Brinkerhoff, Lily
BSC-SR  820 57.33Mercer, Isla
CSC-SR  921 57.99Arduino, Ainsley
BY-SR  822 1:05.01Seely, Addison
WINN-SN  823 1:10.96Toland, Charleigh
BY-SR  9--- DQGarcia, Brecca
NST-SR 10--- DQBonaminio, Willow
NST-SR  9--- NSGoodwin, Chloe
EST-SR 12--- NSMuratore, Alyssa

Event	52		Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 36.94Cheng, Hank
BY-SR 122 43.08Brost, Lincoln
SAW-SR 103 44.64Moses, Ryan
SAW-SR  74 44.75Benton, Declan
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Results
(Event	52		Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BY-SR 125 45.09Cariaga, Diego
CSC-SR  86 45.14Jensen, Tiege
SA-SR  77 51.32Surbeck, Peter
BY-SR 108 51.60Pena, Hudson
SAW-SR  89 56.48Wilson, Christopher
SA-SR  810 57.19Cai, George
BY-SR 1011 57.30Brown, Sterling
MVM-SR 1012 57.39Oberg, Noah
SAW-SR  813 58.03Washington, Chase
WINN-SN  914 58.97DeSilva, Anthony
NST-SR 1215 1:00.06Miller, Wade
NST-SR 1116 1:03.80Prouty, Harlan
NST-SR  817 1:04.37Tindall, Thatcher
NST-SR 1018 1:10.68Canϐield, Kannon
BSC-SR 12--- NSPeatry, Jace
BY-SR 12--- NSGergely, Nate

Event	53		Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 31.18Miller, Julia
SA-SR 172 32.38Pew, Piper
BSC-SR 143 33.13Crichton, Frankie
BY-SR 134 34.03Roberson, Abbie
SA-SR 175 35.81Bergseng, Julia
BY-SR 136 36.87Weak, Madeline
NST-SR 167 37.39Campbell, Rebekah
BY-SR 138 37.70Oberlander, Stella
BY-SR 139 37.87Brady, Lillian
BY-SR 1410 38.13Edmonds, Lily
BY-SR 1311 39.52Campbell, Selene
NST-SR 1312 40.39Greenwalt, Teagun
BY-SR 1513 43.47Johnson, Alena
BY-SR 1514 52.17Hannon, Eirinn
BY-SR 14--- NSWinters, Genevieve
BY-SR 14--- NSSmith, Noel
BSC-SR 14--- NSSmith, Indy

Event	54		Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 27.84Pulleiro, Lucas
SA-SR 172 29.20Hanson, Adam
BY-SR 143 30.34Bokma, Kael
NST-SR 154 32.20McDonald, Sean
BY-SR 135 34.70Ballek, Spencer
MVM-SR 136 36.82Howard, Connor
SA-SR 147 39.13Keely, Pierce
NST-SR 138 39.98Mahr, James
BSC-SR 14--- NSMatyas, Benedek
NST-SR 15--- NSHogin Serrato, Dominic

Event	55		Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 1:29.86Titensky, Liena
42.82 47.04

BY-SR 122 1:30.44Weatherford, Olivia
44.16 46.28

BSC-SR 113 1:39.37Hill, Keira
46.13 53.24

NST-SR 104 1:44.40Mahr, Scarlet
50.83 53.57

BSC-SR 105 1:51.24Cimbalik, Hadley
54.79 56.45

BY-SR  86 1:51.36Wang, Chloe
53.76 57.60

BY-SR 107 1:56.80Huffaker, Scotlyn
55.06 1:01.74

SA-SR 108 2:00.45Liang, Candy
1:00.83 59.62

BY-SR 129 2:05.37Perales, Sydnee
58.98 1:06.39

BY-SR 1110 2:05.77Eldredge, Isla
58.10 1:07.67

NST-SR 1211 2:16.29Sparks, Piper
1:03.61 1:12.68

NST-SR  812 2:25.69Jahn, Ivie
1:08.95 1:16.74

WINN-SN 1013 2:26.68Rupp, Blake
1:09.14 1:17.54

NST-SR  914 2:33.43Clayton, June
1:12.22 1:21.21

NST-SR  915 2:34.42Jahn, Darli
1:13.95 1:20.47

EST-SR 12--- NSMuratore, Alyssa
CSC-SR 11--- NSBowles, Emma

Event	56		Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SAW-SR 121 1:29.95Hoisington, Ian
41.38 48.57

CSC-SR 112 1:38.80Jensen, Traeg
47.16 51.64

BY-SR 123 1:41.92Devore, Benton
47.63 54.29

BY-SR 104 2:06.83Brown, Sterling
1:02.53 1:04.30

BY-SR 11--- DQGarcia, Shire
47.57 53.31

Event	57		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 181 1:14.23Tindall, Camille
34.99 39.24

MVM-SR 152 1:19.88Doetsch, Clara
37.09 42.79

MVM-SR 163 1:21.71Lakey, Donevin
38.20 43.51

BY-SR 134 1:24.08Laing, Vivienne
40.03 44.05

BY-SR 155 1:24.45Brewster, Campbell
39.81 44.64

BY-SR 166 1:25.89Smith, Marissa
40.77 45.12

BSC-SR 137 1:26.24Nickel, Brooklynn
41.81 44.43
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Results
(Event	57		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
NST-SR 138 1:26.39Tuckett, Evala

40.76 45.63
BY-SR 159 1:27.59Campbell, Stacia

41.69 45.90
BY-SR 1510 1:30.05Kerr, Reese

42.45 47.60
BY-SR 1411 1:30.27Loveland, Taylor

42.02 48.25
NST-SR 1512 1:36.25Barnett, Genavive

45.56 50.69
BY-SR 1313 1:38.47Curry, Natalia

47.42 51.05
BY-SR 1314 1:50.04Adrian, Isabell

50.97 59.07
BY-SR 1515 1:50.43Smith, Audrey

51.96 58.47
BY-SR 14--- DQHickerson, Grace

45.29 53.00
BSC-SR 15--- NSNie, Kathy
NST-SR 15--- NSBell, Corina
BY-SR 14--- NSSmith, Noel
BSC-SR 14--- NSSmith, Indy

Event	58		Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 1:04.57Reis, Carson
30.49 34.08

BY-SR 152 1:14.40Young, Tyler
35.25 39.15

BY-SR 143 1:15.22Dean, Jett
35.63 39.59

BY-SR 144 1:16.32Wood, Ian
34.89 41.43

NST-SR 165 1:17.25Schubert, Jacob
36.22 41.03

BY-SR 166 1:19.60Roecker, Rainey
37.20 42.40

BY-SR 167 1:22.78Wood, Ryan
38.45 44.33

SA-SR 168 1:23.84Marshall, Clark
38.26 45.58

BSC-SR 149 1:26.38Norton, Sean
40.15 46.23

BY-SR 1310 1:28.68Garcia, Ace
41.90 46.78

BY-SR 1311 1:32.91Cheng, Cody
45.45 47.46

BY-SR 1312 1:33.89Ballek, Spencer
41.77 52.12

BSC-SR 1413 1:35.18Matyas, Benedek
44.10 51.08

NST-SR 15--- NSTuckett, Kaleb
SA-SR 15--- NSCiobanu, Max

Event	59		Mixed	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SA-SR  71 27.47Surbeck, Peter
CSC-SR  82 27.86Jensen, Tiege
SA-SR  83 28.32Cai, George
BSC-SR  84 30.10Mercer, Isla
CSC-SR  85 30.97Arduino, Everley
NST-SR  86 32.42Jahn, Ivie
SAW-SR  87 32.89Wilson, Christopher
NST-SR  88 33.06Tindall, Thatcher
NST-SR  89 33.39Stubbs, Philip
BSC-SR  810 35.21Cimbalik, Lydia
BY-SR  811 38.84Seely, Addison
NST-SR  712 41.33Rivera, Landon
NST-SR  8--- DQByram, Atom

Event	61		Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 2:02.46Miller, Julia
28.70 31.06 31.74 30.96

NST-SR 152 2:03.50Schaffer, Sadie
27.51 30.84 32.25 32.90

NST-SR 183 2:03.53Tindall, Camille
28.56 31.74 32.12 31.11

NST-SR 184 2:03.85Cizmich, Adrielle
28.60 31.46 31.90 31.89

BY-SR 155 2:13.67Schafer, Eleanor
30.60 33.63 34.78 34.66

BY-SR 156 2:19.89Sinipete, Breana
32.87 36.41 35.60 35.01

NST-SR 177 2:21.74Clark, Sadye
32.46 36.59 36.10 36.59

NST-SR 138 2:25.91Tuckett, Evala
32.85 36.71 38.00 38.35

BY-SR 139 2:28.61Roberson, Abbie
33.14 37.96 40.33 37.18

BY-SR 1310 2:35.53Brady, Lillian
36.43 39.42 40.67 39.01

BY-SR 1311 2:53.42Campbell, Selene
38.82 43.43 45.30 45.87

BY-SR 1412 3:01.57Hickerson, Grace
1:33.58

BY-SR 1313 3:04.27Adrian, Isabell
41.88 47.12 47.81 47.46

BY-SR 1514 3:06.53Hannon, Eirinn
44.30 48.10 50.35 43.78

NST-SR 15--- NSBell, Corina
BSC-SR 15--- NSNie, Kathy

Event	62		Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 151 1:54.91Schnitzeler, AJ
26.70 28.96 29.74 29.51

BY-SR 162 1:58.74Bokma, Henry
26.56 30.96 1:01.22

MVM-SR 163 2:01.29Pulleiro, Lucas
28.26 30.62 31.75 30.66
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Results
(Event	62		Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
BY-SR 154 2:02.28Murray, Sam

28.99 31.09 31.84 30.36
BSC-SR 145 2:03.51Ziegler, Max

29.30 31.53 32.29 30.39
NST-SR 156 2:03.59McDonald, Sean

26.85 31.20 33.48 32.06
BY-SR 167 2:12.24Wood, Ryan

29.36 34.36 34.70 33.82
MVM-SR 168 2:13.08Stallones, Aidan

29.54 33.13 36.03 34.38
BSC-SR 149 2:38.71Norton, Sean

35.45 41.09 41.29 40.88
NST-SR 15--- NSTuckett, Kaleb

Event	63		Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 121 2:39.46Herwy, Alesia
38.26 41.33 39.68 40.19

BY-SR 102 2:39.95Masing, Lucy
36.44 40.65 43.12 39.74

BY-SR 113 2:48.22Temple, Callie
39.03 42.48 43.77 42.94

MVM-SR  74 2:57.58Rao, Olive
40.47 45.33 46.74 45.04

SAW-SR 105 3:11.01Washington, Leona
43.30 48.53 49.53 49.65

BY-SR 126 3:14.23Temple, Addison
41.73 48.13 52.50 51.87

WINN-SN 107 3:47.88Rupp, Blake
52.95 58.46 1:00.47 56.00

NST-SR  98 4:19.49Jahn, Darli
56.58 1:07.08 1:10.89 1:04.94

Event	64		Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BY-SR 111 2:31.44Roland, Ares
35.37 39.29 40.43 36.35

BY-SR 112 2:37.37Watson, Luke
37.80 41.35 41.40 36.82

BY-SR 113 2:39.78Garcia, Shire
1:16.03 1:23.77

BY-SR 124 2:58.67Brost, Lincoln
40.42 44.57 49.24 44.44

SAW-SR 105 3:07.23Moses, Ryan
40.15 48.34 1:38.74

BY-SR 12--- NSCariaga, Diego
BY-SR 12--- NSGergely, Nate
BY-SR 11--- NSHarrison, Tag
BSC-SR 12--- NSPeatry, Jace
BY-SR 12--- NSDevore, Benton

Event	65		Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 1:10.96Lakey, Donevin
31.53 39.43

BSC-SR 152 1:11.05Carrillo, Quetzal
33.61 37.44

SA-SR 173 1:13.51Pew, Piper
34.59 38.92

NST-SR 144 1:13.55McShane, Tavianne
34.57 38.98

BY-SR 155 1:13.73Brewster, Campbell
34.90 38.83

BSC-SR 146 1:13.79Crichton, Frankie
33.59 40.20

MVM-SR 157 1:14.01Doetsch, Clara
34.88 39.13

BY-SR 138 1:15.49Roberson, Abbie
34.82 40.67

SA-SR 179 1:17.22Bergseng, Julia
34.61 42.61

NST-SR 1310 1:17.44Tuckett, Evala
35.83 41.61

MVM-SR 1611 1:17.75Green, Abby
35.28 42.47

BY-SR 1312 1:17.89Weak, Madeline
37.90 39.99

BSC-SR 1713 1:19.90Carrillo, Itzel
36.83 43.07

BY-SR 1514 1:24.27Kerr, Reese
40.02 44.25

NST-SR 1515 1:26.43Moulton, Kallie
38.09 48.34

WINN-SN 1416 1:27.74Toland, Makenna
BY-SR 1317 1:30.23Curry, Natalia

45.37 44.86
BY-SR 1518 1:39.53Smith, Audrey

47.02 52.51
BY-SR 16--- NSWei, Maleah
NST-SR 15--- NSRomero, Lilly

Event	66		Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 161 59.55Reis, Carson
27.34 32.21

BY-SR 162 1:05.09Roecker, Rainey
27.51 37.58

BY-SR 143 1:08.74Bokma, Kael
33.20 35.54

BY-SR 144 1:10.29Wood, Ian
33.99 36.30

BSC-SR 135 1:20.94Bartich, Keegan
36.45 44.49

BSC-SR 14--- NSMatyas, Benedek

Event	67		Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CSC-SR 121 2:56.09Kester, Megan
37.34 41.91 57.50 39.34

CSC-SR 102 2:59.44Garcia, Sienna
41.25 43.98 55.09 39.12

BSC-SR 113 3:08.36Hill, Keira
43.43 45.43 58.76 40.74

BY-SR 124 3:14.18Herwy, Alesia
40.79 48.32 1:01.67 43.40
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Results
(Event	67		Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
NST-SR 105 3:14.43Mahr, Scarlet

44.90 44.33 58.62 46.58
BY-SR 106 3:25.95Cariaga, Solana

47.38 53.58 1:01.46 43.53
BSC-SR 107 3:33.20Holleran, Reagan

2:47.57 45.63
BY-SR 118 3:39.39Logan, Ella

1:45.06 1:05.13 49.20
BY-SR 109 3:46.29Huffaker, Scotlyn

54.93 58.36 1:02.18 50.82
BSC-SR  810 3:52.38Holleran, Riley

54.77 1:00.67 1:04.93 52.01
BY-SR 1111 3:54.66Knapp, Cierra

51.68 1:05.31 1:57.67
BY-SR 1112 3:59.50Eldredge, Isla

57.63 59.11 2:02.76
SA-SR 1013 4:00.35Liang, Candy

1:03.55 2:05.82 50.98
BY-SR 10--- DQAberasturi, Maddie

58.02 59.31 2:06.39
CSC-SR 11--- NSBowles, Emma

Event	68		Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SAW-SR 121 2:44.51Hoisington, Ian
38.29 40.28 49.69 36.25

BY-SR 112 3:08.04Roland, Ares
44.83 46.76 57.91 38.54

CSC-SR 113 3:11.18Jensen, Traeg
42.00 49.91 58.65 40.62

BSC-SR 12--- NSPeatry, Jace

Event	69		Women	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 151 4:56.90Schaffer, Sadie
32.45 38.24 37.98 38.46
40.57 42.61 33.19 33.40

NST-SR 182 5:00.86Cizmich, Adrielle
32.28 38.61 39.92 38.24
40.89 41.84 35.38 33.70

NST-SR 183 5:06.04Tindall, Camille
32.72 38.30 42.24 39.18
43.00 43.47 34.77 32.36

Event	69		Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

MVM-SR 131 5:08.27Rao, Alex
34.21 40.23 40.32 37.81
44.93 45.10 34.19 31.48

BY-SR 132 5:52.28Sun, Ruize
36.82 44.84 43.56 40.61
53.69 52.93 40.43 39.40

Event	69		Men	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NST-SR 161 4:47.77Schubert, Jacob
26.09 31.19 37.06 36.79
45.02 46.29 32.74 32.59

NST-SR 15--- DQHogin Serrato, Dominic
33.17 40.41 40.80 41.10
43.17 42.61 32.11 32.52


